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Class Dojo J>a

Leadership Team Member Designation Contact (7:30AM-4:00PM, Monday to
Friday)
Rana El Dor Deputy Superintendent rana.eldor@dischool.com

Leila Chammas

Director of Curriculum Design and

Implementation

leila.chammas@dischool.com

Bassam Radwan

Director of Teaching and Learning

bassa.radwan@dischool.com

Dakhlallah Obeidy Director of Assessment dakhlallah.obeidy@dischool.com
Abdulrahman Abou Niaj English Subject Leader (ES, MS & abdul.rahman@dischool.com

HS)

Najla Mansour

Math Subject Leader (ES)

najlaa.mansoor@dischool.com

Ghada Aridi Science Subject Leader (ES) ghada.aridi@dischool.com
Mirna Fakih Kindergarten Phase Principal fakih.mirna@disgarhoud.onmicrosoft.com
Hadia Ghannam Middle School Phase Principal hadia.ghannam@dischool.com
Hanaa Eid High School Phase Principal hanaa.eid@dischool.com

Badera Hasan

Career and Guidance Counselor

badera.hasan@dischool.com

Mary Boursalen

Career and Guidance Counselor

mary@dischool.com

Ruba Haddad School Counselor ruba.haddad@dischool.com
Classroom Learning or Teachers Homeroom teacher by email
resources
A technology-related ICT Team malik@DIPSchool.com

problem or issue

samir@DIPSchool.com
rasheed.ahamed@DIPSchool.com
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